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1 18,409 12,765 3,817 38 522 4 297 966 4,241 635 ‐638 ‐3.35% 20.7% 21.9% 23.0% 30.7% 1
2 19,739 8,848 3,554 66 5,700 7 514 1,056 4,077 820 692 3.63% 18.0% 19.0% 20.7% 55.2% 2
3 18,355 4,819 11,674 63 338 6 351 1,104 12,422 636 ‐692 ‐3.63% 63.6% 67.7% 67.7% 73.7% 3
4 18,381 5,741 11,300 25 153 3 182 977 11,879 462 ‐666 ‐3.50% 61.5% 64.9% 64.6% 68.8% 4
5 19,826 6,508 9,667 91 1,274 9 646 1,631 10,703 1,200 779 4.09% 48.8% 53.1% 54.0% 67.2% 5
6 19,669 16,215 1,775 33 286 9 140 1,211 2,253 350 622 3.27% 9.0% 9.6% 11.5% 17.6% 6
7 19,360 11,469 5,152 55 818 21 266 1,579 6,078 594 313 1.64% 26.6% 29.0% 31.4% 40.8% 7
8 19,281 13,854 3,667 32 393 4 193 1,138 4,122 501 234 1.23% 19.0% 20.2% 21.4% 28.1% 8
9 18,399 12,536 4,112 54 99 3 164 1,431 4,852 400 ‐648 ‐3.40% 22.3% 24.2% 26.4% 31.9% 9
10 19,050 11,485 5,103 57 510 14 311 1,570 5,928 598 3 0.02% 26.8% 29.2% 31.1% 39.7% 10

Total 190,469 104,240 59,821 514 10,093 80 3,064 12,663 66,555 6,196 0 0.00% 31.4% 33.6% 34.9% 45.3% Total
Average 19,047 10,424 5,982 51 1,009 8 306 1,266 6,656 620

54.7% 31.4% 0.3% 5.3% 0.0% 1.6% 6.6% 34.9% 3.3%

High 19,999           
Low 18,095           
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1 16,088 11,586 3,111 25 489 3 225 649 3,357 485 19.3% 20.9% 19.3% 20.2% 20.9% 28.0% 1
2 14,968 7,589 2,536 63 3,821 4 339 616 2,779 548 16.9% 18.6% 16.9% 17.7% 18.6% 49.3% 2
3 14,049 4,253 8,575 58 269 4 227 663 8,987 427 61.0% 64.0% 61.0% 64.1% 64.0% 69.7% 3
4 14,493 4,853 8,767 20 132 0 117 604 9,088 287 60.5% 62.7% 60.5% 63.1% 62.7% 66.5% 4
5 14,305 5,467 6,648 63 856 6 412 853 7,110 708 46.5% 49.7% 46.5% 49.4% 49.7% 61.8% 5
6 15,923 13,575 1,233 25 226 7 95 762 1,435 247 7.7% 9.0% 7.7% 8.1% 9.0% 14.7% 6
7 14,827 9,646 3,492 42 540 17 194 896 3,880 369 23.6% 26.2% 23.6% 25.1% 26.2% 34.9% 7
8 15,978 11,903 2,849 24 353 3 114 732 3,099 339 17.8% 19.4% 17.8% 18.7% 19.4% 25.5% 8
9 14,441 10,514 2,832 43 84 3 98 867 3,169 249 19.6% 21.9% 19.6% 20.9% 21.9% 27.2% 9
10 14,646 9,615 3,458 46 369 13 209 936 3,841 392 23.6% 26.2% 23.6% 25.2% 26.2% 34.4% 10

Total 149,718 89,001 43,501 409 7,139 60 2,030 7,578 46,745 4,051 29.1% 31.2% 29.1% 30.6% 31.2% 40.6% Total
Average 14,972 8,900 4,350 41 714 6 203 758 4,675 405

59.4% 29.1% 0.3% 4.8% 0.0% 1.4% 5.1% 31.2% 2.7%
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